~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, July 8, 2013

9:00 A.M.

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

13-13244-bif

13-13960-jkf
13-14284-elf

13-14925-jkf

13-15045-mdc
13-15046-¢lf
13-15102-¢lf
13-15103-sr
13-15111-jkf
13-15142-bif

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

13-11864-jkf
13-13396-elf

13-14398-elf
13-14709-elf
13-14719-bif

13-14736-sr
13-15100-bif

13-15124-mdc
13-15197-bif
13-15268-mdc

James W Parker (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed
Theresa Parker (Debtor)

Barbara Henon (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti Date Filed
Melinda C Kinsey Diaz (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Bennethum Date Filed
Ruben Diaz Ortiz (Debtor)

Gabriel A. Roedan (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Bennethum Date Filed
lluminada Roedan (Debtor)

Deborah Mattis Kelly (Debtor) Represented By: Edward C. Logan Date Filed
Cathy L Chatelain (Debtor) Represented By: Edward C. Logan Date Filed
Elizabeth A Flannery (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed
Jacqueline D Walter (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed
Charles G Boyle (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed
Doris B. Martin (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Bennethum Date Filed
John B. Martin (Debtor)

Glen Stephan (Debtor) Represented By: Brandon Wind Date Filed
Donna L. Kandravi (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney Date Filed
Wayne V. Kandravi (Debtor)

Allison Marie Voytilla (Debtor) Represented By: David P. Cross Date Filed
Sandra E. Casey (Debtor) Represented By: Ann Hook Belknap Date Filed
Gail T. Kreinberg (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed
Karl K. Kreinberg (Debtor)

William R Britton (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly Date Filed
Michael M Dampman (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly Date Filed
Tara E Dampman (Debtor)

Colleen A. Farley (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed
Janet S Sullivan (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly Date Filed
Bryan T. Metzker (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Date Filed

04/12/2013

05/02/2013
05/13/2013

06/03/2013

06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/10/2013

03/04/2013
04/17/2013

05/16/2013
05/29/2013
05/29/2013

05/29/2013
06/07/2013

06/07/2013
06/12/2013
06/13/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, July 8, 2013

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

13-14720-elf
13-14862-jKkf

13-14863-sr
13-14864-elf

13-14927-bif
13-14931-jkf

13-15209-elf
12:00 P.M.

Dorothy A. Nolan (Debtor)
Candice Valorie Ann Tremblay
(Debtor)

Michael Berg (Debtor)
Rebecca S. Berg (Debtor)
Stephanie Werner (Debtor)
Steven Werner (Debtor)
Barbara L. Bossard (Debtor)
Brian Kihm (Debtor)
Satina Kihm (Debtor)
Keith A. Godown (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

12-18708-bif

13-14814-mdc
13-14816-sr

13-14817-bif
13-14819-mdc

13-14867-mdc
13-14923-mdc
13-15252-bif

Christopher C. Ashbridge (Debtor)

Katherine M. Ashbridge (Debtor)

Amber M. Harris (Debtor)
Susan L. Raczynski (Debtor)
William J. Raczynski (Debtor)
Shelley G. Abrams (Debtor)
Gregory Chiriano (Debtor)
Sherry Chiriano (Debtor)
Brian J. Dowling (Debtor)
Khamone Riley (Debtor)
Bart Kaufman (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

: Leah M Stump
: William D. Schroeder

: William D. Schroeder
William D. Schroeder

Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz

Jon M. Adelstein

Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

: Stuart A. Eisenberg
: Paul H. Young
: Paul H. Young

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/29/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013

05/31/2013

06/03/2013
06/03/2013

06/12/2013

09/14/2012

05/31/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013
06/03/2013
06/13/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 M

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

eeting Schedule

Monday, July 8, 2013

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-13324-ref

13-13782-ref

13-14644-ref
13-14701-ref

13-14724-ref
13-14756-ref
13-14885-ref

13-14890-ref
13-14922-ref

10:00 A.M.

Craig A. Smith (Debtor)

Janet Marie Smith (Debtor)
Jacqueline Panarello (Debtor)
Michael Panarello (Debtor)
Eric Francis Gutch (Debtor)
Domenic L. Martocci (Debtor)
Helen V. Martocci (Debtor)
Tracy M. Worgren (Debtor)
Noemi Calo (Debtor)

June M. Clark (Debtor)
Robert L. Clark (Debtor)
William G. Burnett (Debtor)
Mildred Joereather Carter (Debtor)
William Ervin Carter (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-18881-ref

13-11712-ref
13-13689-ref
13-14385-ref
13-14558-ref
13-14567-ref
13-14572-ref

13-14604-ref
13-14695-ref

Douglas Neil Grube (Debtor)
Jacqueline Alena Grube (Debtor)
Ferner E. Reyes (Debtor)

John Paul Holmes (Debtor)
Robert Thornton Stout (Debtor)
William Richard Wilcox (Debtor)
Marlana Sue Brisgone (Debtor)
Thomas Edward Bortz (Debtor)
Wendy Lee Bortz (Debtor)
Regan Kathleen Nelson (Debtor)
Ildiko Katalin Christman (Debtor)
Leon Dale Christman (Debtor)

Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: Leah M. Finlayson
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Jose C Campos
Represented By: J. Zac Christman

Represented By: Steven F. Dunbar
Represented By: Leah M. Finlayson

Represented By: William Hronis

Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

04/03/2012

04/29/2013

05/28/2013
05/29/2013

05/29/2013
05/30/2013
05/31/2013

05/31/2013
06/03/2013

09/19/2012

02/28/2013
04/25/2013
05/16/2013
05/23/2013
05/23/2013
05/23/2013

05/24/2013
05/29/2013



~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, July 8, 2013

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-21456-ref
13-13927-ref
13-14527-ref
13-14584-ref
13-14645-ref
13-14711-ref
13-14746-ref
13-14749-ref

13-14766-ref
1:00 P.M.

Kurt A. Wenger (Debtor)

Sandra L. Green (Debtor)

Colleen Holley (Debtor)

Audrey Monique Johnson (Debtor)
Karen Louise Bauder (Debtor)
Andrew Leonard Patterson (Debtor)
Jeffrey Wayne Wieder (Debtor)

Anthony Walter Eugene Thewlis
(Debtor)
Tamara Lee Thewlis (Debtor)

Tami Ann Evans (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-14291-ref
13-14583-ref

13-14675-ref
13-14723-ref

13-14760-ref

13-14768-ref
13-14771-ref

13-14772-ref
13-14777-ref

2:00 P.M.

Avon Scott (Debtor)

Gloria M. Scott (Debtor)

Miguel H. Jarrin (Debtor)
Edward A. Thomas (Debtor)
Moises K. Lebron (Debtor)
Vicmari Lebron (Debtor)
Gabrielle Clare Georgantas
(Debtor)

Carmen A. Alonzo (Debtor)
Rufino Santana (Debtor)
Shirelle Deane Johnson (Debtor)
Glenn E Gunn (Debtor)

Barbara Ann Murphy (Debtor)
Timothy William Murphy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-13324-ref
13-14547-ref
13-14669-ref
13-14707-ref
13-14753-ref
13-14835-ref
13-14929-ref

Sandra Szempruch (Debtor)
Robin Smith (Debtor)

Placido Louis Garofalo (Debtor)
Alesia F. Milmine (Debtor)
Catrina Kemmerer (Debtor)
Leslie Allen Garr (Debtor)
Samuel Guadalupe (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michelle Dewald
Marc Kranson
Leighton Cohen
Michelle Dewald
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman

Charles Laputka

Charles Laputka
Michael J. Mccrystal
Linda S. Luther-Veno

Charles Laputka

Albert V.F. Nelthropp

George M. Lutz
William Kurt Malkames
George M. Lutz

Harry J. Newman
Harry J. Newman
Jason M. Rapa
Jason M. Rapa
David B. Schwartz
Brett J. Riegel
Michael D. Recchiuti

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/13/2012
05/01/2013
05/21/2013
05/23/2013
05/28/2013
05/29/2013
05/30/2013
05/30/2013

05/30/2013

05/13/2013

05/23/2013
05/28/2013
05/29/2013

05/30/2013

05/30/2013

05/30/2013
05/30/2013
05/30/2013

04/16/2013
05/22/2013
05/28/2013
05/29/2013
05/30/2013
05/31/2013
06/03/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, July 8, 2013

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-14299-ref
13-14513-ref

13-14582-ref

13-14585-ref
13-14606-ref

13-14614-ref
13-14620-ref
13-14626-ref

13-14933-ref

Don Diego Pryor (Debtor)
Agustin Vazquez (Debtor)
Donna M. Vazquez (Debtor)
Kathleen M. Kovacs (Debtor)
Mark S. Kovacs (Debtor)

Lisa Wall (Debtor)

Carmen A. Espinosa (Debtor)
Ezequiel Altagracia (Debtor)
Ivan A. Reynoso Rojas (Debtor)
William Lugo (Debtor)

Luis M. Sarmiento (Debtor)
Marilynn J. Sarmiento (Debtor)
Jose Alberto Burgos (Debtor)
Justinana DeJesus Burgos (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

David W. Tidd
Leah M Stump

Paul Edward Trainor

Randall W. Turano
David A. Vaida

David A. Vaida
Lucas P Sheehan

Paul Edward Trainor

David W. Tidd

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/13/2013
05/21/2013

05/23/2013

05/23/2013
05/24/2013

05/24/2013
05/24/2013
05/24/2013

06/03/2013



